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1 11 CESAR BARRADAS 12 0.000 0.000 01:07.3

2 16 MATIAS DIAZ 12 0.998 0.998 01:07.1

3 10 MIGUEL JIMENEZ 12 1.321 0.323 01:07.2

4 23 AYAX GARDUÑO 12 16.179 14.858 01:08.6

5 20 MIGUEL GONZALEZ 12 17.067 0.888 01:08.0

6 15 AYRTON HAYES 12 22.430 5.363 01:08.6

7 30 PATRICIO FERNANDEZ DE CEVALLOS 12 34.167 11.737 01:09.0

8 98 ALFONSO JIMENEZ 12 36.093 1.926 01:09.9

9 28 POLO SANTOS 12 40.890 4.797 01:08.9

10 97 LEONARDO MANRIQUEZ 12 46.542 5.652 01:10.6

11 13 VALENTINA HERNANDEZ 12 59.259 12.717 01:11.8

12 95 SAID ASIM TREJO 9 3 Vueltas 3 Vueltas 01:13.2

13 52 RODOLFO GARZA 7 5 Vueltas 2 Vueltas 01:14.6




